
Length Begin
Jpn am End Begin

CST: pm
End

0:15 8:30 8:45 5:30 5:45 WS Chairs

0:30 8:45 9:15 5:45 6:15 Apted / Ueno

0:35 9:15 9:50 6:15 6:50 Johnson

0:30 9:50 10:20 6:50 7:20 Apted / Ueno

0:10 10:20 10:30 7:20 7:30

0:45 10:30 11:15 7:30 8:15 Ueno / Apted

1:15 11:15 12:30 8:15 9:30 Ueno

1:00 12:30 13:30 9:30 10:30 Shimomura/Shimoi

0:30 13:30 14:00 10:30 11:00 WS Chairs

3:00 14:00 17:00 11:00 2:00 All

0:15 8:00 8:15 5:00 5:15 WS Chairs

0:10 8:15 8:25 5:15 5:25 Ueno / Apted

0:50 8:25 9:15 5:25 6:15 Ueno / Apted

1:30 9:15 10:45 6:15 7:45 Ueno / Apted

0:15 10:45 11:00 7:45 8:00

0:45 11:00 11:45 8:00 8:45 Ueno / Apted

0:45 11:45 12:30 8:45 9:30 Ueno / Apted and BO
by Mentors

0:30 12:30 13:00 9:30 10:00 WS Chairs

0:30 13:00 13:30 10:00 10:30 All

2:30 13:30 10:30 1:00 All

Storming phase: Storming/Norming: Lecture (Psychological Safety / Social Sensitivity, Creative engagement,
Dealing with differences of opinion

混乱期/統一期：心理的安全性／社会的感受性、創造的関与、意見の相違への対処

Luncheon Seminar sponsored by MSD 共催：MSD株式会社

Management of Pembrolizumab plus chemotherapy for metastatic Triple Negative Breast Cancer
転移性トリプルネガティブ乳がんに対するペンブロリズマブと化学療法の併用療法の管理

Part 1: DAY 2 　 Sunday, 23rd of January, 2022  ※ Simultaneous interpretation available 　 2022 年 1 月 23 日  ( 日 ) ※  同時通訳あり

Welcome back speech　コチェアからの挨拶

Discussion　ディスカッション

Forming phase: Forming phase: Review Knowing Yourself, MBTI, Core Values, Expertise,
and Debriefing

形成期：自分を知る」「MBTI」「コア・バリュー」「専門性」を確認する

Networking, Socializing　グループワーク、ネットワーキング、懇親会

Break & Exercise エクササイズ&休憩

Perfoming phase: Effective Communication, Debriefing 機能期：効果的なコミュニケーション

The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center - Japan TeamOncology Program 2021

The 5th Team Science Oncology Workshop
Creating Leading Teams in Oncology Care for the Future チーム医療を科学する！

                                                                                          　                               PROGRAM
                                                                   　                  Part 1: January 22nd and 23rd, 2022 (via ZOOM)
                                                                                        Part 2: February 26th and 27th, 2022  (via ZOOM)
 

Part 1: DAY 1 　 Saturday,  22nd of January, 2022 ※ Simultaneous interpretation available 　 2022 年 1 月 22 日  ( 土 ) ※  同時通訳あり

Opening Remarks オープニング

 

Required Skillset of Team Science チームサイエンスに必要なスキルセット

Icebreaker, Debriefing アイスブレイク

Knowing yourself Skill: Myers-Brigg's Type Indicator Active Learning Activity and Debriefing ：MBTI
自分自身を知ること：MBTIを用いたアクティブラーニング（がんチーム医療に必要な個人の素養とは）

Break & Exercise エクササイズ&休憩

What is Tuckman model　タックマンモデルとは

Knowing what you believe in!　自分の信じることを知ること!

Mission and Vision 　ミッションとビジョン

Lunch Break　ランチ休憩

Adjourning phase: Feedback for WS 散会期：WSへのフィードバック

Discussion/Remarks
考察・コメント（ピラミッドを使った結論・まとめ）

Group work　グループワーク



0:10 8:00 8:10 5:00 5:10 WS Chairs

1:00 8:10 9:10 5:10 6:10 Ueno / Apted

1:00 9:10 10:10 6:10 7:10 Apted / Neumann

0:20 10:10 10:30 7:10 7:30

0:30 10:30 11:00 7:30 8:00 Teshome/ Patel/
 Martinez

0:45 11:00 11:45 8:00 8:45 Martinez/Neumann

1:00 11:45 12:45 8:45 9:45 Shimomura/Takada

4:15 12:45 17:00 9:45 2:00 Mentors/Tutors Team A Team B Team C Team D

0:15 8:00 8:15 5:00 5:15 WS Chairs

0:05 10:15 10:20 7:15 7:20

1:00 10:20 11:20 7:20 8:20

Team A/B
(20 min.

Presentation)
(10 min. Q&A)

0:05 11:20 11:25 8:20 8:25

1:00 11:25 12:25 8:25 9:25

Team C/D
(20 min.

Presentation)
(10 min. Q&A)

0:05 12:25 12:30 9:25 9:30

1:00 12:30 13:30 9:30 10:30 Shimomura

0:30 13:30 14:00 10:30 11:00 All

0:50 14:00 14:50 11:00 11:50 Team Mentors

0:10 14:50 15:00 11:50 12:00 WS Chairs

Participant Acknowledgment　参加者への謝辞

Presentation : Project idea/plan including the mission, vision and impact statement
プレゼンテーション(各チーム20分)：プロジェクトのアイデア（ミッション、ビジョン、インパクトステートメントを含む）

Q&A（各チーム10分）

Break											

Presentation : Project idea/plan including the mission, vision and impact statement
プレゼンテーション(各チーム20分)：プロジェクトのアイデア（ミッション、ビジョン、インパクトステートメントを含む）

Q&A（各チーム10分）

Break											

Mentorship: メンターシップについて

8:15 10:15 Dividing
into teams

Team Oncology Program Development : Group Work
グループワーク:　チームオンコロジープログラムを検討する

Luncheon Seminar Sponsored by Pfizer　共催：ファイザー株式会社

- Pharmacotherapy of HR-positive HER2-negative advanced recurrent breast cancer
HR陽性HER2陰性進行再発乳癌の薬物治療～CDK4/6i イブランスの役割～

Part 2 　 Day 1 Saturday, 26th of February, 2022 　※ Simultaneous interpretation available 　 2022 年2月 26 日  ( 土 ) ※  同時通訳あり

What do emotions have to do with leadership?   感情とリーダーシップの関係とは？

Opening Remarks  オープニング

Closing remarks　クロージング

Break & Exercise エクササイズ&休憩

Part 2 　 Day 2 Sunday 27th of February, 2022   2022 年 2 月 27 日  ( 日 )

Opening Remarks　 オープニング

2:00

Emotional conversations　感情的な会話

Team Oncology Program Development : Group Work
グループワーク:　チームオンコロジープログラムを検討する

Group project work dedicated work time
チームに分かれてのグループワーク

Burnout/Resiliency　燃え尽き症候群/回復力 レジリエンス

5:15

Final Discussion　総合ディスカッション

Luncheon Seminar Sponsored by Eli Lilly　共催：日本イーライリリー株式会社

- Postoperative adjuvant therapy for breast cancer 乳がんの術後補助療法について

※Simultaneous interpretation available (Japanese to English)

Break											

7:15
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